Jenison Public Schools
2023/24 Association Dues

Digital Learning Collaborative

Future of Learning Council

Grandville-Jenison Chamber of Commerce

International Literacy Association

Leaning Forward

Michigan Association of Administrators of Special Education
Michigan Association of Schools Boards

Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals
Michigan Association of Superintendents & Administrators
Michigan Competing Band Association

Michigan Interscholastic Athletic Administrators Association
Michigan Negotiators Association

Michigan Pupil Accounting and Attendance Association
Michigan School Band & Orchestra Association

Michigan School Business Officials

Michigan School Vocal Music Association

NAFSA: Association of International Educators

National Association of Secondary School Principals
Ottawa Area Superintendents' Association

School Equity Caucus

Schools With International Programs of Excellence

West Michigan Alliance of Immersion Educators

$1,000
2,500
250
44

75
600
9,050
2,550
2,310
500
155
250
270
761
450
850
804
385
150
1,250
300
300



