Jenison Public Schools 2023/24 Association Dues

Digital Learning Collaborative	\$1,000
Future of Learning Council	2,500
Grandville-Jenison Chamber of Commerce	250
International Literacy Association	44
Leaning Forward	75
Michigan Association of Administrators of Special Education	600
Michigan Association of Schools Boards	9,050
Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals	2,550
Michigan Association of Superintendents & Administrators	2,310
Michigan Competing Band Association	500
Michigan Interscholastic Athletic Administrators Association	155
Michigan Negotiators Association	250
Michigan Pupil Accounting and Attendance Association	270
Michigan School Band & Orchestra Association	761
Michigan School Business Officials	450
Michigan School Vocal Music Association	850
NAFSA: Association of International Educators	804
National Association of Secondary School Principals	385
Ottawa Area Superintendents' Association	150
School Equity Caucus	1,250
Schools With International Programs of Excellence	300
West Michigan Alliance of Immersion Educators	300